
MEN'S 219.0 RESULTS

Men's 219.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 255.0 0

2 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 210.0 230.0 0

3 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 201.0 210.0 0

4 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 180.0 0

5 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 170.0 0

6 Theo Lambert McLouth 219.0 120.0 0

7 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 0 0

Men's 219.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 210.0 365.0 0

2 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 350.0 0

3 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 305.0 0

4 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 305.0 0

5 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 265.0 0

6 Theo Lambert McLouth 219.0 235.0 0

7 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 201.0 0 0

Men's 219.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 230.0 0

2 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 201.0 215.0 0

3 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 210.0 205.0 0

4 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 185.0 0

6 Theo Lambert McLouth 219.0 155.0 0

7 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 0 0

Men's 219.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 210.0 800.0 10

2 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 790.0 8

3 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 715.0 6

4 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 630.0 4

5 Theo Lambert McLouth 219.0 510.0 2

6 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 201.0 425.0 1

7 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 305.0 0


